North Harrison Middle School Boys Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall

Score Bib# Name

1

0 N O g h ODN

11

(12)

(13)
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30

31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
(39)
40
41
(42)
43

44
45

46

694
697
700
645
737
695
758
662
802
698
779
699
696
792
761
736
793
667
649
677
759
789
805
651
757
799
832
801
733
732
731
691
638
666
624
756
648
785
664
784
678
734
782
815
755
640
686
788
663
626
670

Ryder Barnes
Colin Hunchman
Matt Wright

Avi Combs
Gabe Romeo
Lennon Ehlers
Remie Munoz
Baylor Broughton
Levi Huber
Logan Siebert
Holden Hubert
Colt Smith

Finn Graff

Caleb Cox
Lucas Schieber
Ruger Roberts
Jase DePriest
Harris Newton
Elisha Kendall
Joshua Endres
Levi Munoz
Clark Zinser
Colton Wright
Dylan Murphy
Finn Kellum
Simon Ammerman
Sawyer Manship
Tucker Harris
Sam Cline
Kendel Casper
Isak Ballew
Brayden Noblitt
Archer Purdue
Michael Jenkins
Jayse Eversmann
Henry Harshey
Bennett Karmire
Jenson Collier
Tucker Cunningham
Lane Bowers
Lincoln Fanning
Elliot Hubert
Carter Sweat
Maddox Marion
Liam Fouts

Noah Smith
Mason Brooks
Jonray Smith
Braydon Cochran
Gibson Guldenschuh
Wyatt Harting

7th
7th
6th
8th
5th
6th
8th
7th
8th
6th
7th
7th
7th
5th
5th

7th
7th
6th
8th

6th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th

7th

7th
7th

Chip Time
00:10:24.71
00:10:30.96
00:10:38.88
00:10:43.44
00:10:57.22
00:10:57.60
00:11:11.09
00:11:15.44
00:11:17.12
00:11:21.54
00:11:24.66
00:11:29.83
00:11:31.02
00:11:35.23
00:11:39.42
00:11:39.65
00:11:45.52
00:11:55.70
00:11:55.97
00:12:06.59
00:12:09.07
00:12:11.24
00:12:12.85
00:12:15.31
00:12:21.47
00:12:22.30
00:12:34.01
00:12:35.84
00:12:40.09
00:12:41.18
00:12:42.08
00:12:44.99
00:12:47.83
00:12:48.41
00:12:48.87
00:12:49.51
00:12:50.71
00:12:59.59
00:13:01.44
00:13:02.11
00:13:03.37
00:13:04.86
00:13:06.18
00:13:06.57
00:13:12.49
00:13:18.74
00:13:19.06
00:13:21.87
00:13:23.22
00:13:25.21
00:13:30.29

Printed: 8/29/2025 5:10:01 PM

Team

Highland Hills Middle School
Highland Hills Middle School
Highland Hills Middle School
Corydon Central Junior High Scho

Lanesville Junior High School
Highland Hills Middle School
North Harrison Middle School
Crawford County Middle School
Scribner Middle School

Highland Hills Middle School
Perry Central Middle School
Highland Hills Middle School
Highland Hills Middle School
Scottsburg Middle School

North Harrison Middle School
Lanesville Junior High School
Scottsburg Middle School
Crawford County Middle School
Corydon Central Junior High Scho
Hazelwood Middle School

North Harrison Middle School
Salem Middle School

Scribner Middle School

Corydon Central Junior High Scho
North Harrison Middle School
Scribner Middle School

West Washington Junior High Scho
Scribner Middle School
Lanesville Junior High School
Lanesville Junior High School
Lanesville Junior High School
Henryville Middle School

Christian Academy of Indiana
Crawford County Middle School
Borden Middle School

North Harrison Middle School
Corydon Central Junior High Scho
Salem Middle School

Crawford County Middle School
Salem Middle School

Hazelwood Middle School
Lanesville Junior High School
Perry Central Middle School
South Central Junior High School
North Harrison Middle School
Christian Academy of Indiana
Henryville Middle School

Salem Middle School

Crawford County Middle School
Borden Middle School

East Washington Middle School

Page: 5of 7



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

47

48
(49)
50
51
52
53
54
55

56

57

58
59
60
61

(62)
63
(64)
65
(66)
67
(68)
69
70
71
72
73
(74)

75
76
77
78
79

(80)
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

(89)

(90)
(97)

803
625
783
735
646
633
794
631
776
766
765
797
830
763
630
688
781
746
795
632
687
796
811
800
816
804
641
650
787
669
749
672
750
665
762
817
814
683
635
778
760
751
679
682
671
752
772
628
676
673
831
627
660
780

Everett Summers
Calvin Guldenschuh
Noah Thackrey
Russell Lind
Micah Freeman
Sam Riley
Jaxson Dicken
Gabriel Pedro
Brenden Stafford
Exzander Cummings
Will Reynolds
Hoyt Helton
Bentley Keefe-Moffatt
Luke Bruner
Dawson Elam
Colton Campbell
Dylan Sweat
Alijandro Gomar
Wyatt English
Landry Rajchel
Cadan Campbell
Jonah Foster
Caiden Decker
Oscar Burns
Mason Marion
Conrad Wheat

Cj Thompson
Tripp Long

Alex Riehle

Jake Grable
Zayden Lock
Weston Hunt
Aiden Mattingly
Zavier Grizzel
Thatcher Apple
Gage Reecer
Owen Keys
Akira Wheatley
Colton Cambron
Abe House
Charles Rogers
Oliver Moffett
Jakobi Grant
Oliver Plume
Collin Hill

Logan Wahl
Kayden Stafford
Chandler Basham
lan Morphis

Eric Kendall
Jeremiah Lawson
Jaxon Lynch
Nathan Rizzo
Braxx Rogier

5th
5th
7th
5th
7th
6th
7th
8th
JR
JR
6th
8th
6th
8th
7th
5th
6th
8th
7th
6th
5th
7th
5th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
6th
8th

6th
5th
7th
6th
6th
6th
7th
8th
8th
5th
7th
8th
JR
7th
6th
6th
6th
5th

5th

00:13:30.53
00:13:35.87
00:13:38.18
00:13:39.77
00:13:41.62
00:13:43.32
00:13:45.85
00:13:46.06
00:13:46.79
00:13:46.95
00:13:51.39
00:13:51.77
00:13:59.93
00:14:06.15
00:14:06.36
00:14:06.64
00:14:07.31
00:14:13.55
00:14:15.61
00:14:22.69
00:14:23.44
00:14:25.35
00:14:31.31
00:14:32.90
00:14:36.39
00:14:40.99
00:14:44.33
00:14:44.63
00:14:50.23
00:14:57.77
00:15:12.12
00:15:13.47
00:15:14.89
00:15:18.23
00:15:20.23
00:15:21.31
00:15:24.51
00:15:26.02
00:15:26.51
00:15:31.70
00:15:38.22
00:15:56.36
00:15:57.43
00:15:58.11
00:16:11.27
00:16:17.19
00:16:19.83
00:16:26.96
00:16:34.53
00:16:40.44
00:16:46.88
00:16:47.75
00:16:54.37
00:17:01.97

Printed: 8/29/2025 5:10:01 PM

North Harrison Middle School Boys Invitational

Scribner Middle School

Borden Middle School

Perry Central Middle School
Lanesville Junior High School
Corydon Central Junior High Scho
Charlestown Middle School
Scottsburg Middle School
Charlestown Middle School
Parkview Middle School
Parkview Middle School

Paoli High School

Scottsburg Middle School

West Washington Junior High Scho
Paoli High School

Charlestown Middle School
Henryville Middle School

Perry Central Middle School

New Washington Middle School
Scottsburg Middle School
Charlestown Middle School
Henryville Middle School
Scottsburg Middle School

South Central Junior High School
Scribner Middle School

South Central Junior High School
Scribner Middle School

Christian Academy of Indiana
Corydon Central Junior High Scho
Salem Middle School

East Washington Middle School
New Washington Middle School
East Washington Middle School
New Washington Middle School
Crawford County Middle School
Paoli High School

South Central Junior High School
South Central Junior High School
Hazelwood Middle School
Christian Academy of Indiana
Perry Central Middle School
North Harrison Middle School

New Washington Middle School
Hazelwood Middle School
Hazelwood Middle School

East Washington Middle School
New Washington Middle School
Parkview Middle School
Charlestown Middle School

East Washington Middle School
East Washington Middle School
West Washington Junior High Scho
Borden Middle School

Crawford County Middle School
Perry Central Middle School

Page: 6 of 7



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

(92)
93
(94)
(99)
(96)
97
98
(99)
(100)
(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)

748
636
747
813
798
770
769
629
775
812
674
634
644
681
786
777

DJ Highfill

Zach Driver
Angel Gomar
Raylan Graham
Caleb Mays

R j Higgins
Phineas Goggin
Maddox Blythe
Tate Polete

Colt Eyssen
Samuel Sessions
John Tolliver
William Wright
Matthew Middleton
Ethan Cooke
Brayden Glenn

7th
6th
8th
5th
7th
JR
JR
6th
JR
5th
5th
6th
6th
6th
8th
5th

00:17:15.95
00:17:23.15
00:17:31.73
00:17:32.87
00:17:35.76
00:17:43.56
00:17:50.19
00:17:50.86
00:17:58.31
00:18:00.71
00:18:10.68
00:18:24.89
00:19:00.58
00:22:46.69
00:23:21.58
00:25:13.29

Printed: 8/29/2025 5:10:01 PM

North Harrison Middle School Boys Invitational

New Washington Middle School
Christian Academy of Indiana
New Washington Middle School
South Central Junior High School
Scottsburg Middle School
Parkview Middle School
Parkview Middle School
Charlestown Middle School
Parkview Middle School

South Central Junior High School
East Washington Middle School
Charlestown Middle School
Christian Academy of Indiana
Hazelwood Middle School

Salem Middle School

Perry Central Middle School

Page: 7 of 7



