## **North Harrison Middle School Boys Invitational**

Individual Overall Results

Individual Overali Results							
<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>	
1	1	694	Ryder Barnes	8th	00:10:24.71	Highland Hills Middle School	
2	2	697	Colin Hunchman	8th	00:10:30.96	Highland Hills Middle School	
3	3	700	Matt Wright	8th	00:10:38.88	Highland Hills Middle School	
4	4	645	Avi Combs	7th	00:10:43.44	Corydon Central Junior High Scho	
5	5	737	Gabe Romeo	8th	00:10:57.22	Lanesville Junior High School	
6	6	695	Lennon Ehlers	7th	00:10:57.60	Highland Hills Middle School	
7	7	758	Remie Munoz	8th	00:11:11.09	North Harrison Middle School	
8	8	662	Baylor Broughton	7th	00:11:15.44	Crawford County Middle School	
9	9	802	Levi Huber	6th	00:11:17.12	Scribner Middle School	
10	10	698	Logan Siebert	8th	00:11:21.54	Highland Hills Middle School	
11	11	779	Holden Hubert	8th	00:11:24.66	Perry Central Middle School	
12	(12)	699	Colt Smith	8th	00:11:29.83	Highland Hills Middle School	
13	(13)	696	Finn Graff	8th	00:11:31.02	Highland Hills Middle School	
14	14	792	Caleb Cox	8th	00:11:35.23	Scottsburg Middle School	
15	15	761	Lucas Schieber	8th	00:11:39.42	North Harrison Middle School	
16	16	736	Ruger Roberts	7th	00:11:39.65	Lanesville Junior High School	
17	17	793	Jase DePriest	7th	00:11:45.52	Scottsburg Middle School	
18	18	667	Harris Newton		00:11:55.70	Crawford County Middle School	
19	19	649	Elisha Kendall	7th	00:11:55.97	Corydon Central Junior High Scho	
20	20	677	Joshua Endres	7th	00:12:06.59	Hazelwood Middle School	
21	21	759	Levi Munoz	6th	00:12:09.07	North Harrison Middle School	
22	22	789	Clark Zinser	8th	00:12:11.24	Salem Middle School	
23	23	805	Colton Wright	5th	00:12:12.85	Scribner Middle School	
24	24	651	Dylan Murphy	6th	00:12:15.31	Corydon Central Junior High Scho	
25	25	757	Finn Kellum	8th	00:12:21.47	North Harrison Middle School	
26	26	799	Simon Ammerman	7th	00:12:22.30	Scribner Middle School	
27	0	832	Sawyer Manship	8th	00:12:34.01	West Washington Junior High Scho	
28	27	801	Tucker Harris	6th	00:12:35.84	Scribner Middle School	
29	28	733	Sam Cline	7th	00:12:40.09	Lanesville Junior High School	
30	29	732	Kendel Casper	7th	00:12:41.18	Lanesville Junior High School	
31	30	731	Isak Ballew	7th	00:12:42.08	Lanesville Junior High School	
32	0	691	Brayden Noblitt	5th	00:12:44.99	Henryville Middle School	
33	31	638	Archer Purdue	5th	00:12:47.83	Christian Academy of Indiana	
34	32	666	Michael Jenkins		00:12:48.41	Crawford County Middle School	
35	0	624	Jayse Eversmann	7th	00:12:48.87	Borden Middle School	
36	33	756	Henry Harshey	7th	00:12:49.51	North Harrison Middle School	
37	34	648	Bennett Karmire	6th	00:12:50.71	Corydon Central Junior High Scho	
38	35	785	Jenson Collier	8th	00:12:59.59	Salem Middle School	
39	36	664	Tucker Cunningham		00:13:01.44	Crawford County Middle School	
40	37	784	Lane Bowers	6th	00:13:02.11	Salem Middle School	
41	38	678	Lincoln Fanning	7th	00:13:03.37	Hazelwood Middle School	
42	(39)	734	Elliot Hubert	8th	00:13:04.86	Lanesville Junior High School	
43	40	782	Carter Sweat	8th	00:13:06.18	Perry Central Middle School	
44	41	815	Maddox Marion	8th	00:13:06.57	South Central Junior High School	
45	(42)	755	Liam Fouts	7th	00:13:12.49	North Harrison Middle School	
46	43	640	Noah Smith	8th	00:13:18.74	Christian Academy of Indiana	
47	0	686	Mason Brooks		00:13:19.06	Henryville Middle School	
48	44	788	Jonray Smith	7th	00:13:21.87	Salem Middle School	
49	45	663	Braydon Cochran		00:13:23.22	Crawford County Middle School	
50	0	626	Gibson Guldenschuh	7th	00:13:25.21	Borden Middle School	
51	46	670	Wyatt Harting	7th	00:13:30.29	East Washington Middle School	

## **North Harrison Middle School Boys Invitational**

52	47	803	Everett Summers	5th	00:13:30.53	Scribner Middle School
53	0	625	Calvin Guldenschuh	5th	00:13:35.87	Borden Middle School
54	48	783	Noah Thackrey	7th	00:13:38.18	Perry Central Middle School
55 50	(49)	735	Russell Lind	5th	00:13:39.77	Lanesville Junior High School
56	50	646	Micah Freeman	7th	00:13:41.62	Corydon Central Junior High Scho
57	51 50	633	Sam Riley	6th	00:13:43.32	Charlestown Middle School
58	52 52	794	Jaxson Dicken	7th	00:13:45.85	Scottsburg Middle School
59	53	631	Gabriel Pedro	8th	00:13:46.06	Charlestown Middle School
60	54	776	Brenden Stafford	JR	00:13:46.79	Parkview Middle School
61	55	766	Exzander Cummings	JR	00:13:46.95	Parkview Middle School
62	0	765	Will Reynolds	6th	00:13:51.39	Paoli High School
<b>63</b>	<b>56</b> <i>0</i>	<b>797</b>	Hoyt Helton	8th	00:13:51.77	Scottsburg Middle School
64 65		830	Bentley Keefe-Moffatt	6th	00:13:59.93	West Washington Junior High Scho
65 66	0	763	Luke Bruner	8th	00:14:06.15	Paoli High School
66 67	<b>57</b> 0	630	Dawson Elam	<b>7th</b> <i>5th</i>	00:14:06.36	Charlestown Middle School
67 <b>69</b>		688	Colton Campbell  Dylan Sweat	6th	00:14:06.64	Henryville Middle School
68	58 50	781	•	8th	00:14:07.31	Perry Central Middle School
69 70	59	746	Alijandro Gomar		00:14:13.55 00:14:15.61	New Washington Middle School
70 74	60 61	795	Wyatt English	7th	00:14:15.61	Scottsburg Middle School Charlestown Middle School
71 70		632	Landry Rajchel	6th		
72 72	0 (63)	687 706	Cadan Campbell	5th	00:14:23.44	Henryville Middle School
73	(62) <b>63</b>	796 <b>811</b>	Jonah Foster	7th	00:14:25.35	Scottsburg Middle School
<b>74</b> 75		800	Caiden Decker Oscar Burns	<b>5th</b> <i>7th</i>	<b>00:14:31.31</b> <i>00:14:32.90</i>	South Central Junior High School Scribner Middle School
	(64) <b>65</b>			8th		
<b>76</b> 77	(66)	<b>816</b> <i>804</i>	Mason Marion Conrad Wheat	7th	<b>00:14:36.39</b> <i>00:14:40.</i> 99	South Central Junior High School Scribner Middle School
	(66 <i>)</i> <b>67</b>			8th	00:14:44.33	
<b>78</b> 79		641 650	Cj Thompson	7th		Christian Academy of Indiana
8 <b>0</b>	(68) <b>69</b>	650 <b>787</b>	Tripp Long  Alex Riehle	8th	00:14:44.63	Corydon Central Junior High Scho Salem Middle School
	70			8th	00:14:50.23	
81 82	70 71	669	Jake Grable	8th	00:14:57.77 00:15:12.12	East Washington Middle School
83	71 72	749 672	Zayden Lock Weston Hunt	6th	00:15:12.12	New Washington Middle School  East Washington Middle School
84	72	750	Aiden Mattingly	8th	00:15:14.89	New Washington Middle School
85	(74)	665	Zavier Grizzel	Otti	00:15:14.83	Crawford County Middle School
86	0	762	Thatcher Apple	6th	00:15:20.23	Paoli High School
87	7 <b>5</b>	817	Gage Reecer	5th	00:15:21.31	South Central Junior High School
88	76	814	Owen Keys	7th	00:15:24.51	South Central Junior High School
89	77	683	Akira Wheatley	6th	00:15:26.02	Hazelwood Middle School
90	78	635	Colton Cambron	6th	00:15:26.51	Christian Academy of Indiana
91	79	778	Abe House	6th	00:15:31.70	Perry Central Middle School
92	(80)	760	Charles Rogers	7th	00:15:38.22	North Harrison Middle School
93	81	751	Oliver Moffett	8th	00:15:56.36	New Washington Middle School
94	82	679	Jakobi Grant	8th	00:15:57.43	Hazelwood Middle School
95	83	682	Oliver Plume	5th	00:15:58.11	Hazelwood Middle School
96	84	671	Collin Hill	7th	00:16:11.27	East Washington Middle School
97	85	752	Logan Wahl	8th	00:16:17.19	New Washington Middle School
98	86	772	Kayden Stafford	JR	00:16:19.83	Parkview Middle School
99	87	628	Chandler Basham	7th	00:16:26.96	Charlestown Middle School
100	88	676	lan Morphis	6th	00:16:34.53	East Washington Middle School
101	(89)	673	Eric Kendall	6th	00:16:40.44	East Washington Middle School
102	0	831	Jeremiah Lawson	6th	00:16:46.88	West Washington Junior High Scho
103	0	627	Jaxon Lynch	5th	00:16:47.75	Borden Middle School
104	(90)	660	Nathan Rizzo	<b>5</b>	00:16:54.37	Crawford County Middle School
105	(91)	780	Braxx Rogier	5th	00:17:01.97	Perry Central Middle School
	(/					<b>,</b>

## **North Harrison Middle School Boys Invitational**

106	(92)	748	DJ Highfill	7th	00:17:15.95	New Washington Middle School
107	93	636	Zach Driver	6th	00:17:23.15	Christian Academy of Indiana
108	(94)	747	Angel Gomar	8th	00:17:31.73	New Washington Middle School
109	(95)	813	Raylan Graham	5th	00:17:32.87	South Central Junior High School
110	(96)	798	Caleb Mays	7th	00:17:35.76	Scottsburg Middle School
111	97	770	R j Higgins	JR	00:17:43.56	Parkview Middle School
112	98	769	Phineas Goggin	JR	00:17:50.19	Parkview Middle School
113	(99)	629	Maddox Blythe	6th	00:17:50.86	Charlestown Middle School
114	(100)	775	Tate Polete	JR	00:17:58.31	Parkview Middle School
115	(101)	812	Colt Eyssen	5th	00:18:00.71	South Central Junior High School
116	(102)	674	Samuel Sessions	5th	00:18:10.68	East Washington Middle School
117	(103)	634	John Tolliver	6th	00:18:24.89	Charlestown Middle School
118	(104)	644	William Wright	6th	00:19:00.58	Christian Academy of Indiana
119	(105)	681	Matthew Middleton	6th	00:22:46.69	Hazelwood Middle School
120	(106)	786	Ethan Cooke	8th	00:23:21.58	Salem Middle School
121	(107)	777	Brayden Glenn	5th	00:25:13.29	Perry Central Middle School